

Art Show Entry and Reservation Form

Artist:			Agent:			
Address:			Address:			
City:			_ City:			
State: Zip:		State: Zip:				
Phone:			Phone:			
E-Mail:			Website:			
Art Show Reservations						
() Full Panels (4'x4')	\$15.00 ea.	\$	() 1/2 Table (3' x 18")) \$10.00 ea.	\$
() Bay (3 - 4'x4' Pane	ls) \$36.00	\$	() Full Table (6' x 18'	') \$15.00ea.	\$
			() Print Shop Reserva	ation \$8.00	\$
Total Due for Art Show Space \$						
Mail-In Art Fee \$5 per artist (if you are mailing art in, not this form)					\$	<u>}</u> _
Amount Enclosed (All Checks Payable to FenCon)						5
Liability: The artist/agent agrees to release, defend and hold harmless FenCon, the Dallas Future Society, their agents and employees from and against any losses, costs, damages, liabilities or expenses (including attorney's fees) arising out of or resulting from any accident, bodily injury, property loss or damage or other occurrences to any person or persons including the artist, its agents, employees and guests, arising out of or resulting from the artist/agent's use and occupancy of the exhibit area at the Doubletree by Hilton Hotel Dallas Near the Galleria or any part thereof. FenCon will take every reasonable precaution, but the ultimate responsibility for the art work remains with the artist/agent. Initials: Warranty of Artist Agreement as to Liability: The convention leases space to artists to display and sell artwork. I understand that it is my responsibility, not the responsibility of the convention or its management to make certain that the artwork I display and sell at the convention is lawful and legal in and of itself; that it is not in violation of any copyright,						
patent or trademark; that it was obtained from me in a lawful manner; and that its display and/or sale does not violate any law or ordinance. I warrant that my artwork does comply with these requirements. I agree that the convention and its management, as individuals or as a group, shall be held harmless in case of any violation, and that I shall make good any damage, cost, loss, or penalty incurred by my breach of this warranty. Initials:						
Please list any special needs or problems below. If you plan to bring your own free standing display, or if your 3D Art requires floor space, please let us know in advance so that we may accommodate you. We will attempt to honor all requests for bays and walls on a space available basis, but late entries may be given other panel configurations.						
Please return this form as soon as possible to: Jimmy Simpson Atta: For Con Art Show Atta: For Con Art Show Atta: For Con Art Show						
Attn: FenCon Art Show P.O. Box 200984						
Arlington, TX 76006 Date: / / / You can contact us at email: artshow@fencon.org. We are willing to answer questions by e-mail, but must have fees in hand to guarantee your space.						
For Art Show Use Only						
Ck Amt: \$	Ck No:			x Date:	Date Rec:	